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HAWTHORNE INDUSTRIAL PARK SWMF.

REFER TO THE JLR "HAWTHORNE INDUSTRIAL PARK - SITE SERVICING

AND GRADING PLAN"DATED MAY 28TH, 2009 FOR MORE DETAILS.
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Engineers, Planners & Landscape Architects
Suite 200, 240 Michael Cowpland Drive

Ottawa,  Ontario,  Canada  K2M  1P6

Telephone                            (613) 254-9643
Facsimile                              (613) 254-5867
Website                 www.novatech-eng.com

SHT11X17.DWG - 279mmX432mm

1 : 500 20m0 10m5m

DIRECTION OF EXISTING MAJOR
OVERLAND FLOW ROUTE

PROPOSED PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED STORM DRAINAGE
AREA

0.11
A-1

0.80
DRAINAGE AREA ID
DRAINAGE AREA (HECTARES)

LEGEND

FI
LE

 #
 D

07
-1

2-
25

-0
07

7
PL

AN
 #

 1
93

98

9March 05/2024Feb 06, 2026


